
CORNELL, N.Y. With mid-
«t feeder prices on 550-pound
«r calves selling in volume
sut $1 and non-papered, long-
ed heifers selling all winter in

big numbers in the $9-$l3 range,
it appears that we shouldbe taking
the cow-calf business seriously.

A good crop ofbeef bulls are on
test at the Cornell T&R Center for

two more weigh periods. At the
end of weigh period 2, the order of
ranking of weight per day of age
by breed average, which may be
the best single performance cate-

Period
ADG

Cum,
ADG

WPDA

Angus
New Penn Farm, Truxton, NY
Way-Bet Angus, Morrisville, NY

Shorthorn
Ashwood Farm, Castle Creek, NY
Stony Brook Farm, Locke, NY

Limousin

2.94
3.26

Diamond P Farm, Canton, NY
Polled Hereford
Follifoot Farm, Dryden, NY
Puddingstone Farm, Berkshire, NY
Bottom Hill Farm, Mt. Morris, PA

Gclbvich
Newman Farm, Dekalb Jet., NY

Charolais
A&E Glenden Farm
Warren Bippert, Jr.

Simmenlal
Porter’s Simmental Lake Ranch, Waverly, NY 5
Caughnawaga Farm, Pittsford, VT 5,

Hereford
Wadsworth Farm, Oswego, NY
Schubcl Farm, Medina, NY

Red Angus
Ken Marquis, Ithaca, NY
Ken Marquis, Ithaca, NY

Salers
New Age Cattle Co, New Berlin, NY 4.29 2.81

SPECIAL WINTER
furniture SALE.

4 CHAIRS AND .

1 EXT. TABLE Only y^i/U 1 EXT. TABLE 0/1W/DROP LEAFS Only

6 CHAIRS AND
1 EXT. TABLE Only $568

• Solid Wood Tablo Edge • Double Ped. • Solid Wood Edge

USTOM BUILT SOLID OAK TABLES & HUTCHES CHERRY TABLE & CHAIRS BY BASSETT

Ssand^v sB4l $742TABLE SET &£SQfZ
AS LOW AS

Updated N.Y. Bull Test Report In
gory to consider, was Gelbvieh.
Red Angus, Simmental. Angus,
Charolais, Polled Hereford, Short-
horn, Salers, Hereford and

HARLEYSVILLE (Montgom-
ery Co.) Vernon L. Martin,
directorofReal Estate Auctionfor
the Sanford Alderfer Auction
Company, received the Auction-
eer of the Year Award at the
1991-92 Pennsylvania Auction-
eers Association Convention in
Harrisburg.

The award is presented annual-
ly to a Pennsylvania auctioneer
having made a significant contri-
bution to the auction industry.

Martin servedas the 1990pres-
ident of die Pennsylvania Auc-
tioneers Association. He has also
served in various capacities with
local state, and national auction-
related associations.

OAK TABLE AND
4 CHAIRS

Limousin.
Also of heavy interest are the

top period performers within each
breed.

Alderfer Names
Auctioneer Of Year

Vernon L. Martin

SAVE... SAVE... SAVE...
ON

• 400 Bedroom Suites • 200 Dining Room Tables And Chairs
• 500 Living Room Suites To Choose From At Our Low Discount Prices

6 CHAIRS AND
1 EXT. TABLE Only

• Solid Wood Edgt

DARK FINISH EXT. TABLE AfinA 6 SOLID OAK CHAIRS A/tJAAND 6 CHAIRS Only AND 1 EXT. TABLE Only
• Solid Wood Edge - Oak Hutch Available

Only $926
HUTCH BY BASSETT - $657

KING’S DISCOUNT FURNITURE OUTLET
Open Saturdays 8 to 6 at Saturday’s Farmers

Market (Formerly Big M), Rt. 230 Between
Elizabethtown And Middletown

Open Thursdays 9 to 8 at Colonial Park
Farmers Market On Rt. 22, Harrisburg,

Across From K-Mart

o
'6!

6.79
6.71

5.93
5.93

4.86

6.43
6.07
6.07

5.71

6.14
5.36

5.43
4.93

5.93
4.93

5.57
5.89

6.00
5.79

5.09

5.27
5.48
5.64

5.38

5.27
4.50

5.14
5.38

4.70
4.43

5.79
5.00

4.30

2.87
3.31

2.50

3.05
3.06
2.89

3.04

2.81
3.63

4.20
3.38

2.80
3.09

3.35
3.11


