D8-Lancester Farming Saturday, February 29, 1992

Updated N.Y. Bull Test Report In

CORNELL, N.Y. - With midwest feeder prices on 550-pound steer calves selling in volume about \$1 and non-papered, longbred heifers selling all winter in big numbers in the \$9-\$13 range, it appears that we should be taking the cow-calf business seriously. A good crop of beef bulls are on test at the Cornell T&R Center for

two more weigh periods. At the end of weigh period 2, the order of ranking of weight per day of age by breed average, which may be the best single performance cate-

	Period ADG	Cum. ADG	WPDA
Angus			
New Penn Farm, Truxton, NY	6.79	5.57	2.94
Way-Bet Angus, Morrisville, NY	6.71	5.89	3.26
Shorthorn	•		
Ashwood Farm, Castle Creek, NY	5.93	6.00	2.87
Stony Brook Farm, Locke, NY	5.93	5.79	3.31
Limousin			
Diamond P Farm, Canton, NY	4.86	5.09	2.50
Polled Hereford			
Follifoot Farm, Dryden, NY	6.43	5.27	3.05
Puddingstone Farm, Berkshire, NY	6.07	5.48	3.06
Bottom Hill Farm, Mt. Morris, PA	6.07	5.64	2.89
Gelbvich			2.07
Newman Farm, Dekalb Jct., NY	5.71	5.38	3.04
Charolais	`		
A&E Glenden Farm	6.14	5.27	2.81
Warren Bippert, Jr.	5.36	4.50	3.63
Simmental			0100
Porter's Simmental Lake Ranch, Waverly, NY	5.79	5.14	4.20
Caughnawaga Farm, Pittsford, VT	5.79	5.38	3.38
Hereford		0100	5.50
Wadsworth Farm, Oswego, NY	5.43	4.70	2.80
Schubel Farm, Medina, NY	4.93	4.43	3.09
Red Angus	1120		5.07
Ken Marquis, Ithaca, NY	5.93	5.79	3.35
Ken Marquis, Ithaca, NY	4.93	5.00	3.11
Salers	7.75	5.00	5.11
New Age Cattle Co. New Berlin, NY	4.29	4.30	2.81

gory to consider, was Gelbyieh. Red Angus, Simmental, Angus, Charolais, Polled Hereford, Shorthorn, Salers, Hereford and

Limousin. Also of heavy interest are the top period performers within each breed.

Alderfer Names Auctioneer Of Year

HARLEYSVILLE (Montgomery Co.) - Vernon L. Martin, director of Real Estate Auction for the Sanford Alderfer Auction Company, received the Auctioneer of the Year Award at the 1991-92 Pennsylvania Auctioneers Association Convention in Harrisburg.

The award is presented annually to a Pennsylvania auctioneer having made a significant contribution to the auction industry.

Martin served as the 1990 president of the Pennsylvania Auctioneers Association. He has also served in various capacities with local, state, and national auctionrelated associations.



Vernon L. Martin

SPECIAL WINTER FURNITURE SALE!

SAVE... SAVE... SAVE... ON 400 Bedroom Suites
• 200 Dining Room Tables And Chairs 500 Living Room Suites To Choose From At Our Low Discount Prices



RNITURE ING'S DISCOU H

Open Saturdays 8 to 6 at Saturday's Farmers Market (Formerly Big M), Rt. 230 Between **Elizabethtown And Middletown**

Open Thursdays 9 to 8 at Colonial Park Farmers Market On Rt. 22, Harrisburg, **Across From K-Mart**